
 

 

 

 

 

 

FACULTY OF DENTISTRY /3rd YEAR MIDTERM EXAMS TIMETABLE  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXAMINATIONS OFFICE 

26TH DEC 2018 

Subject Place Time Date Day 

Oral Pathology 3Room  01:00-3:00 12-1-2019 Saturday 

Oral Diagnosis and Radiology Room 3 12:00-2:00 17-1-2019 Thursday 

Fixed Prosthodontics 3Room  08:00-09:00 20-1-2019 Sunday 

Restorative Dentistry +Room11Room 4 8:00-9:00 22-1-2019 Tuesday 

General Medicine Room 3 2:00-4:00 24-1-2019 Thursday 

General Surgery 3Room  8:00-9:00 26-1-2019 Saturday 

Dental Biomaterial Room 1 12:00-1:00 29-1-2019 Tuesday 

Preventive Dentistry 3Room  8:00-9:00 31-1-2019 Thursday 

Removable Prosthodontics 3Room  8:00-9:00 4-2-2019 Monday 

Endodontics 3Room  8:00-9:00 6-2-2019 Wednesday 


